



Sunday, January 12, 2025 | 2:30-6:30 PM

Wizard of  Oz: Youth Edition

	 *4:15 PM Dismissal: Auditioning for Ensemble Roles

	 *6:30 PM Dismissal: Auditioning for Lead/Supporting Roles


Sunday, February 2, 2025 | 3:00-5:30 PM

Floating Script Pick Up


Sunday, February 16, 2025 | 3:00-5:30 PM

Small Group Rehearsal


Friday, February 21, 2025 | 4:30-6:00 PM

Small Group Rehearsal


Saturday, February 22, 2025 | 10:00 AM-6:30 PM

Small Group Rehearsal

Full Cast Rehearsal


Friday, March 7, 2025 | 4:30-6:00 PM

Small Group Rehearsal


Saturday, March 8, 2025 | 10:00 AM-6:30 PM

Small Group Rehearsal

Full Cast Rehearsal


Saturday, March 15, 2025 | 9:30 AM-12:00 PM

Full Cast Rehearsal


Friday, March 28, 2025 | 4:30-6:00 PM

Full Cast Rehearsal


Saturday, March 29, 2025 | 12:30-6:30 PM

Full Cast Rehearsal


Tech Week

*Arriving early (not before 4 PM!) will help us keep the schedule! We understand 
some schools let out later than others, but if  folks can get to the Wellness Center 
earlier to get in costumes/mics that will help us start earlier!


The Wizard of Oz: Youth Edition

Rehearsal Schedule



*While we will try to dismiss as close as 6:30, please expect as late as 6:45 PM. 
However, in the past, cast members arriving early has helped TREMENDOUSLY 
with getting us out on time! 


Monday, March 31, 2025 | 4:30-6:30 PM

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 | 4:30-6:30 PM


Wednesday, April 2, 2025 | 4:30-6:30 PM

Thursday, April 3, 2025 | 4:30-6:30 PM


Performance Schedule

Friday, April 4, 2025 | 7:00 PM


Saturday, April 5, 2025 | 2:00 PM & 7:00 PM

Sunday, April 6, 2025 | 3:00 PM


